
GP ST BOI
CC ST BOI   ·   diumenge, 28 de setembre de 2025

Resultados - ALEVI

CC ST BOI 28/09/2025  

Distància: 10.4 km  
Velocitat: 28.09 km/h

Inscripció: GP ST BOI

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Equipo Cat Tiempo Vueltas

1 110 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ VETERANOS CATALUNYA ASOCIACIÓN CICLISMO ALEVI 22:13 8
2 787 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM ALEVI 22:19 8
3 102 JAN MADRID SINUÉS E CC SANT BOI ALEVI 22:29 8
4 94 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO ALEVI 22:29 8
5 105 EDUARD GARCIA COLOMÉ E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 22:30 8
6 93 CESC RUANA CASTELLNOU E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI 22:30 8
7 118 BIEL CID ESPINOS E PC BAIX EBRE ALEVI 22:30 8
8 131 PEP MELSIÓ PALLEROLA ANDONA ACADÈMIA CICLISTA ALEVI 22:30 8
9 120 LLUÍS CAPDEVILA SOLANS GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ESPORTIU ALEVI 22:30 8

10 142 JAN MIQUEL ARILLA GUASCH POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI 22:30 8
11 108 POL ALONSO GAMEZ E NOEL TADESAN ALEVI 22:30 8
12 100 GABRIEL ATERO LAGO E ISAAC GALVEZ ALEVI 22:30 8
13 112 ÁLVARO CASCO NAVARRO E BTT FORNELLS ALEVI 22:30 8
14 119 PAU ROCA OLIVAN E TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI 22:30 8
15 114 MAR SURRELL PALLÉS E CC BAIX TER FALEV 22:37 8
16 776 ROC CAUBET FRESNO ANDONA ACADÈMIA CICLISTA ALEVI 23:03 8
17 134 ARES MERCADE PUEBLA E ISAAC GALVEZ FALEV 23:07 8
18 103 DARIO FERNANDEZ CABEZAS E CC SANT BOI ALEVI 23:07 8
19 106 JANOS OLGYAY E C VALLÈS ALEVI 23:09 8
20 116 Biel FERNANDEZ MATAMOROS LA TORRETA BIKE ALEVI 23:09 8
21 150 Xènia Muñoz Fité Team RL360 FALEV 23:11 8
22 96 ROMAN CHUL E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO ALEVI 24:12 8
23 109 ERIC LINARES CARRASQUILLA E NOEL TADESAN ALEVI 24:14 8
24 98 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO FALEV 24:14 8
25 122 BIEL GARCIA MARTINEZ E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 24:16 8
26 95 NIL RAYA PASCUAL E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO ALEVI 24:16 8
27 782 ALYSON ODENA DIEZ ANDONA ACADÈMIA CICLISTA FALEV 25:31 8
28 124 ALEIX MARTINEZ GONZALEZ E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 26:28 8
29 92 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI 22:21 7
30 751 GERARD REINA GARCIA E CC SANT BOI ALEVI 23:31 7
31 99 MARC ANDREU CHAVES E TRIAL EVOLUTION ALEVI 23:36 7
32 780 LOLA FLORENCIO RODRIGUEZ ANDONA ACADEMIA CICLISTA FALEV 23:41 7
33 104 NIL MARTIN MOLDERO E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 16:14 5
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CC ST BOI 28/09/2025  

Distància: 10.4 km  
Velocitat: 28.09 km/h

Inscripció: GP ST BOI

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Equipo Cat Tiempo Vueltas

Alevi NOIS (ALEVI) (27)
1 110 CARLOS ROY PIFARRÉ VETERANOS CATALUNYA ASOCIACIÓN CICLISMO ALEVI 22:13 8
2 787 BENJAMIN BATLLE TURRO CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM ALEVI 22:19 8
3 102 JAN MADRID SINUÉS E CC SANT BOI ALEVI 22:29 8
4 94 ALGUER BRULLET VIVES E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO ALEVI 22:29 8
5 105 EDUARD GARCIA COLOMÉ E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 22:30 8
6 93 CESC RUANA CASTELLNOU E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI 22:30 8
7 118 BIEL CID ESPINOS E PC BAIX EBRE ALEVI 22:30 8
8 131 PEP MELSIÓ PALLEROLA ANDONA ACADÈMIA CICLISTA ALEVI 22:30 8
9 120 LLUÍS CAPDEVILA SOLANS GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ESPORTIU ALEVI 22:30 8

10 142 JAN MIQUEL ARILLA GUASCH POBLA SPRINT CICLO CLUB ALEVI 22:30 8
11 108 POL ALONSO GAMEZ E NOEL TADESAN ALEVI 22:30 8
12 100 GABRIEL ATERO LAGO E ISAAC GALVEZ ALEVI 22:30 8
13 112 ÁLVARO CASCO NAVARRO E BTT FORNELLS ALEVI 22:30 8
14 119 PAU ROCA OLIVAN E TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI 22:30 8
15 776 ROC CAUBET FRESNO ANDONA ACADÈMIA CICLISTA ALEVI 23:03 8
16 103 DARIO FERNANDEZ CABEZAS E CC SANT BOI ALEVI 23:07 8
17 106 JANOS OLGYAY E C VALLÈS ALEVI 23:09 8
18 116 Biel FERNANDEZ MATAMOROS LA TORRETA BIKE ALEVI 23:09 8
19 96 ROMAN CHUL E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO ALEVI 24:12 8
20 109 ERIC LINARES CARRASQUILLA E NOEL TADESAN ALEVI 24:14 8
21 122 BIEL GARCIA MARTINEZ E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 24:16 8
22 95 NIL RAYA PASCUAL E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO ALEVI 24:16 8
23 124 ALEIX MARTINEZ GONZALEZ E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 26:28 8
24 92 LUCA MORENO TERLIZZI E CICLISME MONTROIG ALEVI 22:21 7
25 751 GERARD REINA GARCIA E CC SANT BOI ALEVI 23:31 7
26 99 MARC ANDREU CHAVES E TRIAL EVOLUTION ALEVI 23:36 7
27 104 NIL MARTIN MOLDERO E MRT MALGRAT ALEVI 16:14 5

Alevi NOIES (FALEV) (6)
1 114 MAR SURRELL PALLÉS E CC BAIX TER FALEV 22:37 8
2 134 ARES MERCADE PUEBLA E ISAAC GALVEZ FALEV 23:07 8
3 150 Xènia Muñoz Fité Team RL360 FALEV 23:11 8
4 98 PAULA REBOLLO MARIN E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO FALEV 24:14 8
5 782 ALYSON ODENA DIEZ ANDONA ACADÈMIA CICLISTA FALEV 25:31 8
6 780 LOLA FLORENCIO RODRIGUEZ ANDONA ACADEMIA CICLISTA FALEV 23:41 7


